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The Card of Asian Express from Charlottesville includes about 114 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $8.2.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Mains

BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLE
Chinese

WONTON SOUP

Vegetarian

FRAGRANT EGGPLANT

Salad

HOUSE GREEN SALAD

Eras

SOY SAUCE

Side Dishes
SZECHUAN STRING BEANS

Sushi

SASHIMI

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN

$10.0

$2.2

$9.3

$3.5

$8.8

$9.0

$10.3

Indian

CURRY CHICKEN $9.3

Tunch Specials

SZECHUAN BEEF $10.0

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $10.3
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Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $2.6
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PEKING DUCK $14.5

Pollo

8 TREASURE CHICKEN $9.3

Tunch Special

VEGETABLE UDON NOODLE SOUP $11.3

Udon Noodle Soup

CHICKEN UDON NOODLE SOUP $11.3

éntranies

GYOZA (6) $6.0
Sizzlers

HUNAN VEGETABLE $38.8
South Indian Dishes

PEPPER CHICKEN $9.3
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Poultry

CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS

Starters: Pork
HUNAN ROAST PORK
Proteins

FRIED SHRIMP (4)

Bites

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)
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SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Popular Ttems

SHRIMP SPRING ROLL (2)

Moo Shu

MOO SHU PORK

8. Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)

Hot fippetizer

VEGETARIAN EGG ROLL (1)

Starters & Side Dishes

VEGETABLE GYOZA

Sushi fioll Or Hand fioll

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

$9.3

$9.3

$6.2

$6.2

$9.3

$3.8

$9.3

$4.0

$1.6

$6.0

Bean Curd and Vegelables

BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE $8.8

fiitchen Tuncheon Specials

TOFU WITH MIX VEGETABLE IN

BROWN SAUCE $9.0
Toufu

HUNAN TOFU $9.0
Stir-Tried Wok

VEGETABLE DELIGHT $8.8
Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $10.0
Hot Dishes Served On Rice
PEKING PORK $9.3
Poultry (Pollo)

CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE $9.3
Seqfood

TRIPLE DELIGHT $12.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Duck

FRIED CRISPY DUCK $14.5
WOR SHU DUCK $14.5
Vegetable

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU $9.3

SESAME TOFU $9.3
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Entree

PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS (6) $6.2
DOUBLE COOKED ROAST PORK $9.3

Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF $10.0
MOO SHU VEGETABLE $8.8
%itchen Entrees

MOO SHU CHICKEN $9.3

BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.8

MIX VEGETABLE IN GARLIC SAUCE $8.8
TOFU WITH MIX VEGETABLE IN

GARLIC SAUCE $9.0
SHA CHA BEEF $10.0
KUNG PAO BEEF $10.0
Chef&ddmp;dpos;S
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ORANGE BEEF $12.0
SESAME BEEF $12.0
COLD SESAME NOODLES $6.2
SEAWEED SALAD $6.0
SEAFOOD SALAD $7.0

fippetizer

CHO CHO BEEF (4) $6.2

~ SHUMAI (6) $6.0
\ TEMPURA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $9.3
LEMON CHICKEN $9.3
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $9.3

Soup

HOT AND SOUR SOUP  $2.6
{ : HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $7.0

SEAFOOD UDON
NOODLE SOUP $12.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK $9.3
CHICKEN

FISH

EGG DROP SOUP $1.8

WONTON AND EGG DROP SOUP

MIX $2.6

BEAN CURD VEGETABLE SOUP $6.0

SEAFOOD SOUP $7.0
SZECHUAN PORK $9.3
ROAST PORK WITH MIXED $9.3
VEGETABLE ]

ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI $9.3
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PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE

PORK WITH EGGPLANT IN GARLIC
SAUCE

Beef

HUNAN BEEF

BEEF WITH STRING BEANS
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PEPPER STEAK

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
VEGETABLES

CORN

ZUCCHINI

MUSHROOMS

SHRIMP

fippetizers
PORK EGG ROLL (1)

CHEESE FRIED WONTONS (8)
PORK FRIED WONTONS (8)

$9.3

$9.3

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$6.0

$1.6
$6.0
$4.0

CHO CHO CHICKEN (4) $6.2
BARBECUED SPARE RIBS (4) $6.5
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (6) $6.2
PU PU PLATTER FOR 2 $10.2
SPICY CABBAGE (KIM CHEE) $2.5
CHINESE DONUT (10) $5.0
FRIED OYSTERS (5) $7.2

Chicken
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $9.3

GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH
EGGPLANT IN GARLIC  $9.3

$10.3

SAUCE

HUNAN CHICKEN $9.3
AMAZING CHICKEN $9.3
SHA CHA CHICKEN $9.3
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN $9.3
SAUCE

MOO GOO GAI PAN $9.3
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $9.3
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE $9.3
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $9.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-22:30
Tuesday 10:30-22:30
Wednesday 10:30-22:30
Thursday 10:30-22:30
Friday 10:30-22:30
Saturday 10:30-22:30
Sunday 10:30-22:30

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

