Asian Express





Asian Express Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 909 West Main Street, Charlottesville, 22903, United States Of America +14349791888 - http://www.newasianexpress.com/



<u>The Card</u> of Asian Express from Charlottesville includes about **114** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.2.

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

\$10.0
\$2.2
\$9.3
\$3.5
\$8.8

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU

Starters SESAME CHICKEN

\$10.3

PEPPER CHICKEN

\$9.0



\$9.3

Indian	
CURRY CHICKEN	\$9.3
Lunch Specials	
SZECHUAN BEEF	\$10.0
Sichuan Dishes	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$10.3
Japanese Specialties	
MISO SOUP	\$2.6
Chinese Specialties	
PEKING DUCK	\$14.5
Pollo	
8 TREASURE CHICKEN	\$9.3
Lunch Special	
VEGETABLE UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$11.3
Udon Noodle Soup	
CHICKEN UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$11.3
Entrantes	
GYOZA (6)	\$6.0
Sizzlers	
HUNAN VEGETABLE	\$8.8
South Indian Dishes	

Asian Express Menu

Poultry		B
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$9.3	B
Starters: Pork		K
HUNAN ROAST PORK	\$9.3	TC BI
Proteins		a
FRIED SHRIMP (4)	\$6.2	Т н
Bites		
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$6.2	S Ve
Chinese Cuisine		
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$9.3	%
Popular Items		
SHRIMP SPRING ROLL (2)	\$3.8	H PE
Moo Shu		
MOO SHU PORK	\$9.3	P Cl
S.f. Chicken		0
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)	\$4.0	8 TF
Hot Appetizer		Sł
VEGETARIAN EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.6	Д
Starters & Side Dishes		FF
VEGETABLE GYOZA	\$6.0	W
Sushi Roll Or Hand Roll		1
		GI

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL



	and the second
Bean Curd and Vegetable	2
BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$8.8
Kitchen Luncheon Special	5
TOFU WITH MIX VEGETABLE IN BROWN SAUCE	\$9.0
Toufu	
HUNAN TOFU	\$9.0
Stir-Fried Wok	
VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$8.8
Mongolian Food	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$10.0
Hot Dishes Served On Ric	e
PEKING PORK	\$9.3
Poultry (Pollo)	
CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
Seafood	
TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$12.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA	
Duck	
FRIED CRISPY DUCK	\$14.5
WOR SHU DUCK	\$14.5
Vegetable	
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$9.3
SESAME TOFU	\$9.3

Asian Express Menu

Entree

PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS (6)	\$6.2
DOUBLE COOKED ROAST PORK	\$9.3
Alaa 66 Michae	
Moo Shu Dishes	
MOO SHU BEEF	\$10.0
MOO SHU VEGETABLE	\$8.8
Kitchen Entrees	
MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$9.3
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.8
Vegetable Entrees	
MIX VEGETABLE IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.8
TOFU WITH MIX VEGETABLE IN	¢0.0
GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.0
Beef (Lunch)	
SHA CHA BEEF	\$10.0
KUNG PAO BEEF	\$10.0
Chef&AmpApos;S	
Specialties	
ORANGE BEEF	\$12.0
SESAME BEEF	\$12.0
Salads	
COLD SESAME NOODLES	\$6.2
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$7.0
Appetizer	
CHO CHO BEEF (4)	\$6.2



SHUMAI (6)

\$6.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3
LEMON CHICKEN	\$9.3
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.3

Sоир



HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$2.6
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$7.0
SEAFOOD UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0

These Types Of Dishes Are **Being Served**

SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$9.3
CHICKEN	
FISH	

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP	\$1.8
WONTON AND EGG DROP SOUP MIX	\$2.6
BEAN CURD VEGETABLE SOUP	\$6.0
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$7.0

Pork

SZECHUAN PORK	\$9.3
ROAST PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$9.3
ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3



Asian Express Menu

PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
PORK WITH EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
Beef	
HUNAN BEEF	\$10.0
BEEF WITH STRING BEANS	\$10.0
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0
PEPPER STEAK	\$10.0
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.0
Ingredients Used	

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME	\$6.0
VEGETABLES	
CORN	
ZUCCHINI	
MUSHROOMS	
SHRIMP	

Appetizers

PORK EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.6
CHEESE FRIED WONTONS (8)	\$6.0
PORK FRIED WONTONS (8)	\$4.0

CHO CHO CHICKEN (4)	\$6.2
BARBECUED SPARE RIBS (4)	\$6.5
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (6)	\$6.2
PU PU PLATTER FOR 2	\$10.2
SPICY CABBAGE (KIM CHEE)	\$2.5
CHINESE DONUT (10)	\$5.0
FRIED OYSTERS (5)	\$7.2

Chicken

AN IN	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$9.3
	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$10.3
	CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
HUNAN CH	ICKEN	\$9.3
AMAZING (CHICKEN	\$9.3
SHA CHA C	HICKEN	\$9.3
CHICKEN V SAUCE	VITH BLACK BEAN	\$9.3
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$9.3
	VITH SNOW PEAS	\$9.3
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE		\$9.3
	VITH CASHEW NUTS	\$9.3







Asian Express

909 West Main Street, Charlottesville, 22903, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30-22:30 Tuesday 10:30-22:30 Wednesday 10:30-22:30 Thursday 10:30-22:30 Friday 10:30-22:30 Saturday 10:30-22:30 Sunday 10:30-22:30 ♪gallery image

Made with menulist.menu